O6nacTHOl TypHMp NO nnaBaHuto B yecTb 3AMC HOnnn EdinmoBoii
BonrogoHck, 4. - 6.4.2024

MynbTu-meganncTbl

Bce cobbiTus

Without relay events
MecTto HassaHue

. BEPHUITOPOBA KceHusi

. CEMEHOB CeméH

. TONOBAYEB Apomup

. BACUJIBYEHKO Muxaunn
TAPAH Mwupocnasa
YEPHEHKO Bsiuecnas

. 303Y14 AnnHa

8. KOSOPE3OBA BukTopus

A WN PR

~

lop, poxaeHuns CtpaHa

14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Kny6

Poctos-Ha-[loHy 1
PocTtos-Ha-[oHy 1
PocTtos-Ha-[oHy 1
WaxTbl-1
PocTtos-Ha-[joHy 1
WaxTel-1
WaxTbl-1
TaraHpor-1

3onoto Cepebpo BpoH3a Bcero
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acceii "AenbtnH" MBY [JO "CLUOP No2" (25m)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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